



पंजकूल एवं प्रधान कार्यालय :

ए-25/27, आसफ अली रोड, नई, दिल्ली - 110 002.

वेबसाइट www.orientalinsurance.org.in देखें

कृपया समस्त पत्राचार पौलीसी जारी कर्ता कार्यालय से करें

Regd. & Head Office :

A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi - 110 002

Visit us at : www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Address all communications to the Issuing Office

CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158

EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy No. : 451300/48/2023/2039
Cover Note No. : -
Insured's Code : 142837343
Insured's Name : TECHMATIC ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS (GSTIN: 33AAOPR9577M1ZM)
Address : 26/1, VENKATACHALAM COLONY ROBERTSON ROAD, R.S.PURAM, COIMBATORE COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641002
Tel./Fax/Email : / / 0 / NA

Prev. Policy No. : 451300/48/2022/2176
Cover Note Date : -
Issue Office code : 451300
Issue Office Name : DO 3 COIMBATORE (GSTIN: 33AAACT0627R3Z4)
Address : INDIA LIFE BUILDINGS, TRICHY ROAD COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641018
Tel./Fax/Email : 0422-2303855, 2303540 / 2303923 / k.muruganatham@orientalinsurance.co.in/451300@orientalinsurance.co.in

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code : NA0000002653 OFFICE DIRECT

Agent/Broker : BA0000062500 MR.P.JUSTINRAJ

Address : NO.13,R.V.L.WEST COLONY,,UPPLIPALAYAM,(PO),,COIMBATORE,TAMIL NADU,641015

Tel/Fax/Email : 0422 2599557//justinrajp.lic@gmail.com

Consolidated Stamp Duty Paid as per Tamilnadu Govt GO (Rt) No.319 Dated:11-07-2022 OICL-RO-COIMBATORE

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 25/10/2022 TO MIDNIGHT OF 24/10/2023
Collection No. & Dt. : CSHCHQ 9178001014 - 07/10/2022 GST INVOICE NO :3321488614 UIN :0
Gross Premium : 5,467 GST 984 Stamp Duty : 5 Total : 6,451
Co-insurance Details : NIL

Laws

Laws : Indemnity against legal liability to all employees(Whether or not coming within the definition of the term Workmen)under the W.C.Act prior to the date of issue of the policy,the Fatal Accidents Act,1855 and at Common Law.

Risk Information

Place :

Date : 07/10/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.



Authorized Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 1 of 3

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in

Attached to and forming part of policy number 451300/48/2023/2039

Details of Employees with Monthly Wages Above Rs.15000/-

Sr. No.	Est. No. of Emps	Contract Emps	Occupation	Estimated totalsalary /wages/other earnings	Value of food/qtrrs/ other considerations	Estimated Total earnings	Table	Place of Employment
1	1		Engineers not otherwise classified - Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height	510,000		510,000	A	JEEVANANTH K-SALES AND SERVICE ENGINEER-VISIT TO VARIOUS FOUNDAROES IN INDIA

Contract Details

The Insurance under this policy is extended to cover risks of (as per forms attached).

Total Annual Wages of all Employees *120 times.

Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Six Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-One Only

The Insurance under this policy is subject to Warranties & Clauses(as per forms attached).

"It is hereby agreed that this policy doesnot cover medical expenses" as required under the provision 2A of the Workmen Compensation Act, 1923(as amended) and described above.

Subject to adjustment in the terms of Condition 6.The estimated amount of wages/salaries & other earnings on which premium is based.

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac,the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company.The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website.

Not applicable

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands at DO 3 COIMBATORE (GSTIN: 33AAACT0627R3Z4) on 07TH DAY OF OCTOBER 2022.

Place :

Date : 07/10/2022



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.



S. Ram
Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 2 of 3

Signer: RASHMI RAMAN SINGH
Date: Fri, Oct 7, 2022 16:40:51 IST
Location: NOIDA
Reason: Signing Policy for OICL



Attached to and forming part of policy number 451300/48/2023/2039

Entered By : JOHN SELVAMANI
Examined By : SENTHILKUMAR S

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Policy Printed By : 423548 IP :
Policy Printed On : 07-OCT-22 16:40:49 MAC :

Authorised Signatory

Place :
Date : 07/10/2022



For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The
Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.



[Handwritten Signature]
Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee